 ▪ Expandable Fanless Box PC, Intel® Celeron® J1900 (2.0 GHz)
 ▪ One-touch System Recovery Button, Remote Power Switch
 ▪ 2 GbE, 4 USB 3.0, 4 COM, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI / DP, 2 Internal USB 2.0
 ▪ 2 Swapable HDD (RAID Function), Slim DVD ROM Supported
 ▪ 4 PCI / PCIe Expansion Slots, Isolated COM Port, Isolated DIO
 ▪ 9-36 V DC Power Input, -20~60° C Operating Temperature
 ▪ Embedded Control Systems

KIT-RECOV-32 32 GB Recovery mSATA SSD
KIT-BKT-HD HDMI / DP Bracket
Ordering Information Optional Items
Description
1 x BPC-7430
1 x Driver CD
1 x Wall Mount Bracket
1 x Power Adaptor
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 7 A, 84 W)
8 x Cable Tie for PCI/PCIe Card
Packing List
Part No. Description
BPC-7430-J1A1 Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 with 4-slot PCI Expansion, 4 COM
(Optional Items: RAID BOX, Recovery mSATA / DVD Drive, HDMI / DP Bracket)
BPC-7430-J2A1 Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 with 4-slot PCI Expansion, 8 COM, 16-bit
Isolated DIO (Optional Items: Recovery mSATA, HDMI / DP Bracket)
BPC-7430-J3A1 Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 with 1 PCIe(x1) & 3 PCI Expansion, 8 COM,
16-bit Isolated DIO (Optional Items: Recovery mSATA, HDMI / DP Bracket)
239.85
25
6.